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Holidays (in black) Inclusive Dates 
Autumn Term Starts Friday 30th  (P1) half day  

Monday 2nd September 2019 
Half term  Monday 28th October - 

Friday 1st November 2019 
 

Christmas Monday 23rd December 2019 - 
Friday 3rd January 2020  

Spring Term starts Monday 6th January 2020 
Half term Thursday 13th February 

Tuesday 18th February 2020 
 

St. Patrick’s  Tuesday 17th March 2020 

Easter Monday 6th April- 
Friday 17th April 2020 

  
Summer Term starts Mon 20th April 2020 
May Bank holiday Mon 4th  May 2020 
May Bank holiday Friday 22nd May  

Mon 25th May 2020 
School year ends Tuesday 30th  June 2020 

These dates are only provisional.  
We will try and give good notice of any changes 
The training days are likely to be based around: 
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